(%ish

College

NEW TRAINERS
COURSE

of GPs

Date: Thursday, 26 March 2026
Time: 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Venue: Salthill Hotel, Promenade Galway

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00

Registration

Welcome - Dr Cathy Cullen, Director of GP Training

Welcoming your New Trainee - Dr Aaron Brennan, GP
Trainer & Assistant Scheme Director Western Scheme

EPAs a Key Part of Training
e Dr Diarmuid Mulcahy National Trainer Liaison Lead
e Dr Ed McSwiney, Regional Programme Director South Region
e Ms Sam Lee Pan, Learning Technologies Manager

Tutorials - Dr Peter Kelly, National Trainer Liaison Lead

Lunch

Videos/comm Skills in Training - Dr James Harrison, Joint
Scheme Director Western Scheme

Preparing for Exams - Dr Meabh Ni Bhroin, Regional Programme
Director South Dublin/Leinster Region

Stretch

Trainee Support Processes - Dr Muiris O’Sullivan, Regional Programme
Director West

Panel Discussion - Q&A - Chaired by Dr Cathy Cullen

Close



