

Date: Thursday, 26 March 2026

Time: 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Venue: Salthill Hotel, Promenade Galway

09:30-10:00	Registration
10:00-10:15	Welcome - Dr Cathy Cullen, Director of GP Training
10:15-11:00	Welcoming your New Trainee - Dr Aaron Brennan, GP Trainer & Assistant Scheme Director Western Scheme
11:00-12:00	EPAs a Key Part of Training <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Dr Diarmuid Mulcahy National Trainer Liaison Lead• Dr Ed McSwiney, Regional Programme Director South Region• Ms Sam Lee Pan, Learning Technologies Manager
12:00-13:00	Tutorials - Dr Peter Kelly, National Trainer Liaison Lead
13:00-14:00	Lunch
14:00-14:45	Videos/comm Skills in Training - Dr James Harrison, Joint Scheme Director Western Scheme
14:45-15:30	Preparing for Exams - Dr Meabh Ni Bhroin, Regional Programme Director South Dublin/Leinster Region
15:30-15:45	Stretch
15:45-16:30	Trainee Support Processes - Dr Muiris O'Sullivan, Regional Programme Director West
16:30-17:00	Panel Discussion - Q&A - Chaired by Dr Cathy Cullen
17:00	Close